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Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

0:22:56
0:23:00
0:24:00
0:24:26
0:24:32
0:24:34
0:24:36
0:24:59
0:25:17
0:25:21
0:26:05
0:26:10
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:49
0:26:54
0:27:16
0:27:20
0:27:28
0:28:08
0:28:17
0:28:34
0:28:34
0:28:58
0:29:08
0:29:40
0:29:41
0:29:43
0:29:50
0:30:21
0:30:22
0:30:40
0:30:58
0:31:00
0:31:06
0:31:11
0:31:20
0:31:37
0:32:16
0:32:27
0:32:57
0:32:58
0:33:09
0:33:55
0:33:56
0:34:29
0:34:40
0:35:26
0:35:26
0:35:34
0:35:37
0:36:20
0:36:35
0:36:48
0:37:01
0:37:10
0:37:23
0:38:11

Name
Thomas
Michael
James
Sam
Spencer
Andrew
Roland
Tim
Nicholas
Kurt
Fraser
Simon
Ben

Kris
Andrew
Daniel
Andrew
Andrew
Nathan
Nicholas
Karl
Nicholas
Ronan
Mark
Richard
Phillip
Derek
Glen
Andrew
Craig
Sam
Duane
Tim
Cameron
Adam
Davin
Matthew
Jason
Christopher
Peter
Greg
Robert
Nicholas
Matthew
Nick
Daniel
Joseph
Clinton
Paul
Mark
Alex
Mark
Jeff
Simon
Gary
Wade
Sam

Ian

Surname
Rassuchine
Evans
Beauchamp
Lee
Archer
Farrow
Trease
Benne
Medley
Smith
Gordon
Ross

Davis
Mayen
Johnstone
Watts
Mock
Steel

West
Phillips
Barry
Bourke
Magaharan
Chaffe
McElhinney
Waddington
Wilson
Holloway
Wells

Ellis
Ziebell
Butcher
Barnes
Dickinson
Foster
MccCall
Collins
Zimmerman
Farrow
Foster

de Freitas
Wiltshire
Grimmer
Forrest
Hunter

van der Ploeg
McArdle
Butcher
Strother
Wells
Stelling
Strother
Quiggin
Byrne
Collins
Mosse
Novak
Orrman

Bib

1072
1014
1067
1013
1066
1021
1017
1016
1022
1015
1073
1025
1018
1074
1024
1034
1020
1154
1023
1037
1029
1068
1028
1170
1026
1064
1045
1285
1107
1050
1354
1035
1055
1036
1049
1027
1490
1038
1110
1048
1408
1378
1039
1379
1489
1102
1130
1101
1108
1112
1044
1164
1090
1381
1397
1179
1392
1099

Nation
USA
AUS
USA
NZE
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
IRE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS

Class
M14
M14
M14
M14
M12
M12
M12
M14
M12
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
MU12
M12
M12
M12
M16
M12
M12
M12
M16
M14
M12
M12
M12
M12
M14
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M14
M12
MU12
MU12
M35
M12
MU12
M12
M30
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
M12
M16
M30
M12
M45
MU12
M12
M25

Overall

OO\ L W~

— e = = = = O
[c BN o) NNV, IRV I \S N w]

19
20
22
23
25
26
27
28
30
33
34
35
37
40
41
42
44
45
47
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
61
62
65
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
80
82
84
89



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

0:38:15
0:38:44
0:39:04
0:39:07
0:39:08
0:39:30
0:39:31
0:39:59
0:40:27
0:40:54
0:41:11
0:41:17
0:41:32
0:41:41
0:43:13
0:43:23
0:43:34
0:43:40
0:43:48
0:43:54
0:45:05
0:46:21
0:46:23
0:46:31
0:46:32
0:46:50
0:47:15
0:47:36
0:47:37
0:48:23
0:48:28
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:40
0:50:10
0:50:15
0:50:35
0:51:49
0:52:20
0:52:22
0:52:27
0:52:35
0:52:37
0:52:49
0:52:54
0:53:35
0:54:46
0:54:51
0:55:10
0:55:16
0:55:27
0:55:31
0:55:32
0:56:17
0:56:26
0:56:36
0:56:45
0:57:06
0:59:02
0:59:21

Jason
Mark
Peter
Matthew
Jorge
Mark
Ian
Matthew
Stuart
Mark
Peter
Jeffrey
Brendan
David
Alaster
Shaun
Alistair
Daniel
Daniel
Peter
Peter
Evan
Neil
Steven
Neil
Matthew
Paul
Adrian
Warren
Alan
Andrew
Alistair
Joshua
Tim
Jonathon
John
Lachlan
Norman
Robert
Alan Arthur
Raymond
John
James
Jake
Geoff
Tim
Rodney
Lachlan
Brion
Matthew
Steven
Brendan
Malcolm
Hans
Richard
Norman
Tom
Gerry
Tony
Aaron

Handley
Rennick
Waters
Smith
Robinson
Van Der Ploeg
Bottomley
Grusovin
Walsh
Innes
Rickards
McKimm
Turner
Young
Edwards
Chapman
McKimm
Hearnden
Fogarty
Benne
Cannard
Van Der Ploeg
Tappe
Strother
Van Der Ploeg
Mclnnes
Gill
Koenig
Koenig
Rector
Hood
Cox
Davis
Dickinson
Barnes
Vietz
Dryburgh
Abrams
Ross
Davis
Grant
Stelling
Barnes
Barnes
Renn
Goddard
Sturt
Rodd
Hodge
Corish
Britt
Hiley
Besley
Benne
Schuhmann
Hall

Urie
Thomas
Ross
Lemin

1113
1176
1165
1169
1403
1103
1106
1111
1135
1057
1445
1207
1327
1358
1244
1061
1209
1131
1188
1120
1450
1104
1405
1128
1105
1388
1314
1124
1051
1267
1142
1366
1196
1132
1173
1109
1370
1409
1280
1190
1119
1174
1339
1340
1218
1380
1159
1180
1399
1080
1334
1138
1324
1177
1377
1284
1342
1137
1184
1121

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M12
M40
M30
MU12
M14
MU12
MU12
MU12
M18
M14
M40
M40
MU12
M12
M45
M12
MU12
M12
M12
M12
M20
MU12
M40
MU12
MU12
MU12
M30
MU12
M14
MU12
M12
M12
MU12
M40
MU12
M50
MU12
M30
M45
M40
M30
M50
M40
MU12
M35
MU12
MU12
MU12
M30
M14
M12
MU12
MU12
M45
M20
M25
MU12
M30
M40
MU12

91

98

101
102
103
104
105
106
108
110
111
112
115
116
120
122
124
125
127
128
132
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
150
151
153
152
156
159
160
161
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
176
177
178
179
181
183
184
185
188
189
192
194
198
207
209



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

0:59:49
0:59:58
1:00:54
1:00:56
1:01:01
1:01:05
1:01:14
1:02:05
1:02:17
1:02:24
1:03:13
1:03:50
1:04:02
1:04:21
1:04:43
1:05:31
1:05:40
1:05:53
1:06:15
1:06:52
1:07:19
1:07:21
1:07:33
1:07:44
1:08:32
1:08:33
1:08:35
1:08:57
1:10:10
:10:16
:10:22
:10:25
:10:46
:10:55
:11:12
:11:15
:11:34
:12:13
:13:57
:15:35
:15:43
:16:18
:17:00
:17:59
:18:15
:19:04
1:19:15
1:20:11
1:20:22
1:20:49
1:22:12
1:22:39
1:24:05
1:27:12
1:29:57
1:29:58
1:30:23
1:30:41
1:30:42
1:31:34
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Rohan
Graham
Patrick
Christophe
Tim
Chris
James
Raymond
John
Trevor
Robert
Shaun
Thomas
Keith
Warren
Michael
Roger
Ian
Oysten
Neil
Cameron
Don
Kim
Terry
Clinton
Adam
Tim
Doug
Colin
Karl
Andrew
Simon
Liam
Mark
Hans
Matthew
Paul
Trevor
Richard
Claude
Matthew
Gordon
Ross
Steven
Lee

Neil

Les

John S
Raymond
Ian
Timothy
Kevin
Alan
Philip
Duncan
Bruce
Gary
Mark
Terry
Lachlan

Currie
Candy
Delcourt
Delcourt
Clarke
Hughes
Crapper
Fraser
Lyons

de Freitas
Green
Forke
Lambert
Dickson
Butcher
O'Neill
Martin
Baker
Berg
Bryden
Britt

Britt
Farrell
Bate
Alexander
Gascoigne
Lucas-Gear
Lloyd
Godber
Augustin
Foehn
Whelan
Cuffley
Roso
Damen
Renn
Devlin
Williams
Wansley
Urbani
Zagorski
Boyd
Gascoigne
Dorney
Roussu
Dorney
Turner
Ellis

Cox

Dent
Foehn
Dorney
Turner
Bentley
Dryburgh
Dryburgh
Addinsall
Mclnnes
Mclnnes
Currie

1226
1373
1256
1259
1418
1417
1229
1139
1203
1407
1297
1438
1362
1194
1199
1211
1151
1187
1202
1136
1335
1332
1359
1330
1220
1208
1391
1437
1308
1406
1238
1352
1195
1390
1266
1232
1233
1276
1376
1198
1193
1237
1224
1204
1436
1306
1326
1225
1251
1271
1246
1307
1282
1299
1371
1368
1303
1387
1356
1247

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NOR
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU12
M45
M45
MU12
MU12
M45
MU12
M18
M45
MU12
MS55
MU12
MU12
M18
M40
M40
M40
MS55
M45
M20
MU12
M40
M12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
M40
MU12
M35
M12
M40
M14
MU12
M35
MU12
MU12
MS55
Me65
M40
MU12
MU12
MU12
M12
M12
MU12
M35
Me65
M45
M50
MU12
M40
M60
M45
MU12
M40
M35
MU12
M35
MU12

212
213
220
221
223
224
226
232
233
234
236
238
240
242
243
244
246
248
250
254
256
257
258
260
264
265
266
267
270
272
273
274
277
278
280
283
293
298
300
305
306
308
311
315
317
320
323
324
325
326
331
335
337
342
348
349
351
353
354
358



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

1:32:29
1:32:35
1:32:36
1:35:03
1:35:31
1:36:38
1:38:42
1:39:48
1:40:09
1:42:17
1:43:44
1:45:00
1:53:20
2:04:33
2:04:37
2:05:24
2:08:04
2:08:08
2:56:09
2:56:13
2:56:44
2:57:07
3:39:13
3:39:15
3:39:15

Simon
Matt
Juhani
Ian
Andrew
Brian
Steve
Christopher
John
Tony
Voyin
Riley
Brian
Tom
Doug
Geoff
John
Jason
Michael
Darren
Peter
Lachlan
David
Peter
James

Done
Roussu
Roussu
Arbuckle
Forster
Blight
Stuart
Besley
Dawlings
Plowman
Faye
Minns
Cuffley
Wallace
Wallace
Luscombe
Johnson
Beachroft
Comerford
Hocking
Grose
Grose
Marsden
Cowley
Rogers

1412
1435
1433
1414
1346
1304
1337
1325
1441
1298
1349
1279
1213
1315
1426
1254
1442
1446
1443
1449
1486
1487
1447
1444
1424

GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M25
MU12
M35
M25
M20
M25
M50
MU12
M75
MS55
M40
MU12
M45
MU12
M50
Me65
M40
M20
M35
M18
M35
MU12
M18
M25
M35

364
366
367
369
371
373
377
379
382
384
386
389
396
399
401
403
405
406
408
409
411
412
415
416
417



